Tax Revenue Encore Boston Harbor

Slot GGR

Slot Hold %

Slot Payout %

Table GGR

Total
Slot and Table
GGR

Total (25%) in
collected state
taxes

June 23-30 2019

$93,503,071.70

$9,118,170.27

9.75%

90.25%

$7,671,773.61

$16,789,943.88

$4,197,485.97

July 2019

$262,432,569.31

$21,154,550.03

8.06%

91.94%

$27,420,017.39

$48,574,567.42

$12,143,641.86

August 2019

$359,214,147.35

$20,229,552.72

5.63%

94.37%

$32,256,686.94

$52,486,239.66

$13,121,559.92

September 2019

$271,059,615.63

$21,866,431.67

8.07%

91.93%

$27,091,904.31

$48,958,335.98

$12,239,584.00

October 2019

$276,487,404.30

$22,284,638.39

8.06%

91.94%

$23,528,188.72

$45,812,827.11

$11,453,206.78

November 2019

$286,912,065.49

$22,783,908.65

7.94%

92.06%

$24,524,180.65

$47,308,089.30

$11,827,022.33

December 2019

$293,046,633.08

$22,606,800.16

7.71%

92.29%

$31,406,375.61

$54,013,175.77

$13,503,293.94

January 2020

$327,738,853.58

$24,168,305.49

7.37%

92.63%

$24,402,683.08

$48,570,988.57

$12,142,747.14

February 2020

$321,314,285.40

$24,676,621.92

7.68%

92.32%

$27,841,694.26

$52,518,316.18

$13,129,579.05

$2,491,708,645.84

$188,888,979.30

N/A

N/A

$226,143,504.57

$415,032,483.87

$103,758,120.97




