

Tax Revenue <u>Encore Boston Harbor</u>

Month	Coin In	Slot GGR	Slot Hold %	Slot Payout %	Table GGR	Total Slot and Table GGR	Total (25%) in collected state taxes
June 23-30 2019	\$93,503,071.70	\$9,118,170.27	9.75%	90.25%	\$7,671,773.61	\$16,789,943.88	\$4,197,485.97
July 2019	\$262,432,569.31	\$21,154,550.03	8.06%	91.94%	\$27,420,017.39	\$48,574,567.42	\$12,143,641.86
August 2019	\$359,214,147.35	\$20,229,552.72	5.63%	94.37%	\$32,256,686.94	\$52,486,239.66	\$13,121,559.92
September 2019	\$271,059,615.63	\$21,866,431.67	8.07%	91.93%	\$27,091,904.31	\$48,958,335.98	\$12,239,584.00
October 2019	\$276,487,404.30	\$22,284,638.39	8.06%	91.94%	\$23,528,188.72	\$45,812,827.11	\$11,453,206.78
November 2019	\$286,912,065.49	\$22,783,908.65	7.94%	92.06%	\$24,524,180.65	\$47,308,089.30	\$11,827,022.33
December 2019	\$293,046,633.08	\$22,606,800.16	7.71%	92.29%	\$31,406,375.61	\$54,013,175.77	\$13,503,293.94
January 2020	\$327,738,853.58	\$24,168,305.49	7.37%	92.63%	\$24,402,683.08	\$48,570,988.57	\$12,142,747.14
February 2020	\$321,314,285.40	\$24,676,621.92	7.68%	92.32%	\$27,841,694.26	\$52,518,316.18	\$13,129,579.05
TOTAL	\$2,491,708,645.84	\$188,888,979.30	N/A	N/A	\$226,143,504.57	\$415,032,483.87	\$103,758,120.97